

Presents

KASSI ASHTON

MAY 18, 2024
Live at The Blue Note
17 North 9th Street, Columbia, MO
www.compasshealthnetwork.org

Partnership Levels Available:

- Concert Partner \$5,000.00
- o Company Logo Listed in Promotional Material o
- o Individual Donor Board
- o Social Media Acknowledgment
- o 8 Concert Tickets with ** Preferential Seating
- o **8 Meet & Greet Tickets Before the Show
- Platinum Partner \$3,000.00
- o Name on Platinum Donor Board
- o 6 Concert Tickets
- o **6 Meet & Greet Tickets Before the Show
- Gold Partner \$2,000.00
- o Name on Gold Donor Board
- 4 Concert Tickets
- o **4 Meet & Greet Tickets Before the Show

- Silver Partner \$1,000.00
- o Name on Silver Donor Board
- o 2 Concert Tickets
- o **2 Meet & Greet Tickets Before the Show
- Bronze Partner \$750.00
- o Name on Bronze Donor Board
- MHFA Supporter \$500.00
- o Name on MHFA Supporter Donor Board
- Friend of MHFA \$250.00
 Name on Friend of Mental Health First Aid Donor Board

Partnerships must be confirmed by May 1, 2024 to be listed on promotional material

**Details contingent upon negotiations with Kassi Ashton's management team.

For More Information Contact Karen Cade at kcade@compasshn.org or 573.881.0870



What is Mental Health First Aid?

Mental Health First Aid is an 8-hour course that gives people the skills to help someone who is developing a mental health problem or experiencing a mental health crisis. The evidence behind the program demonstrates that it does build mental health literacy, helping the public identify, understand, and respond to signs of mental illness.

Inspire Hope. Promote Wellness.



Please Complete the Following Information:

Company Name (as you want printed)	
Address:	
Contact Name:	_Phone Number:
Email:	_Can this gift be publicized: Y or N

Please make checks payable to: Compass Health Network. Please Mail this information with payment to:

Compass Health Network
Attn: Denise Risch
111 Mexico Court
St. Peters, MO 63376

To pay via credit or debit card please call 1.636.332.2184

For more information, please contact Karen Cade at kcade@compasshn.org or 573.881.0870.

Thank you for your support and for making a difference in the lives of individuals in our communities.